GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TEéHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS—A Y 202320 SU.{

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: )| T Department: C —
0 1 2 3 4

SI No.JParticulars
(Poor) | (Average) [ (Good) (Very Good) | (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1 L
students in selecting courses Q-
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3-%
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. 3.9
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 . & . g
curriculum
5 |Depth of the curriculum . e |
6 |Availability of instructional hours 3.9
7 |Easy availability of study materials 2,

9
Relevance of the course for providing
employability /) A 3.9

I} oy 0,

Any other comments: r;[ﬂl !(‘70%\(% L)[ %
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AiND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUD:NT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y Zﬂéléiﬁ QJ.(

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T —V Department: = \= =
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the -
students in selecting courses 2,4
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2. :_{
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of '
courses over the duration of the program. 2B
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 i 2
curriculum ~
5 |Depth of the curriculum | : 3‘"‘#
6 |Availability of instructional hours 9.4,
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3
3 Relevance of the course for providing
employability - Y
PRINCIPA
Any other comments: Gouthami Institute of Technblogy
and Management for Women uf
peddasettypal (V) Signature of the s udent
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Department- €~ 9020~ 90723 Session - Mo A lﬂg‘?

Rate the following items:

S1 0 1 2 - 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (gerg) (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices \
1| forthe students in selecting 3
courses

Availability of (—(—
Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over 2
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing
skills inthe curriculum %

5| Depth of the curriculum Lﬁ

6| Availability of instructional hours f_}.

7| Easy availability of study 3
materials

Relevance of the course
8 forproviding LF
employability

Any other comments
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G%L;\tg E11\4anagement for Women
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(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - gé £ (LDZ,Z" 2025) Session - A_,l#j;ngaﬂ
Rate the following items:

sl part 0 1 2 - 4
No. articulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | VeTY | (Excellent)
Good)

Provision of sufficient choices

1| forthe students in selecting ;
courses

2 Availability of - L}
Interdisciplinarycourses '
Comfortability concerning

3| distribution of courses over 3
theduration of the program.

F Opportunity for developing 2

skills inthe curriculum

5| Depth of the curriculum L{,

6| Availability of instructional hours l}

7| Easy availability of study 3
materials

Relevance of the course g
8 forproviding
employability

Any other comments

lNClP/ﬁ hrblogy
hami Institute of lecit
G%L;:d Management for Women

Peddasettypall (V) _ Date:
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.) /} /)p /22,

Signature of the Student



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - gé@' &022 — %QS Session - (p J

Rate the following items:

S1 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) gerg) (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 3
courses 3

Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses Lf'

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over 2
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing
4l skills inthe curriculum Lf'

5| Depth of the curriculum L”

6 Availability of instructional hours 3

7| Easy availability of study Lf'
materials

Relevance of the course
forproviding
employability

(=]

Any other comments

~ (ot ol
INCIPAL Signature of the Student
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOIMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department- fFEE K, (Haw Session-  AJY
Rate the following items:

Sl " 0 1 2 4
No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | (VETY [ (Excellent)
Good)
Provision of sufficient choices for
1| the students in selecting courses f—f/

Auvailability of Interdisciplinary

2
courses

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over the 2.
duration of the program.

Opportunity for developing skills in
4 the curriculum . Lf’

5| Depth of the curriculum | l},

6| Availability of instructional hours 9

ke

7| Easy availability of study materials

Relevance of the course for
81 providing employability

Any other comments

INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Technblogy Sigmﬁﬁmt

and Management for Wamen

peddasettypali (V) ) Date: 1% J 2 ) L}Z

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20222023

Rate the following items:

Year & Sem.: 1-1

Department: ¢ S¢

0 1 2 3 4
Sl No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

{ Provision of sufficient choices for the students in

selecting courses p
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses

over the duration of the program. “
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 9
5 |Depth of the curriculum W
6 |Availability of instructional hours W
7 |Easy availability of study materials %)
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employablllty L(,

0 ()

Any other comments:

ﬁdd !’ﬂ(‘)u&ﬁ%

N Cu Y (be

P termeh s pr & %?al\%

L1y

&,
A

Institute

of Tech logy
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naﬁemar;tjor Women Sionature o
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GOUTHAM! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 209)2023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 4 - -' A Department: A2 gl

0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1
students in selecting courses ) 8
2 |JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 4.
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. 2+ 2
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the .
curriculum 4
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3
6 |Availability of instructional hours %G
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3
Relevance of the course for providing
8 bili Q/\ e
employability P’R A A %ZKL
Any other comments: IN
Gouthami lnst\tutﬂ of Tech logy p. Sk

and Management for Women Signature ot!‘-he student

uumit\,’pauh (V), Date: .
Proddatur 515360, Kadapa (Dt ls |12 1202




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20)-202-%

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: \ —T Department: 0 £ § ™ C
0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) (Average) (Good) (Very Good) (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1
students in selecting courses 2
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses -
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. -
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum = Mg |
5 |Depth of the curriculum U
6 |Availability of instructional hours - ©
7 |Easy availability of study materials =
8 Relevance of the course for providing
|employability r' . [L/ o"j.. 3 |
TNCTPAL ;J{ oo aiias
Any other comments: Gouthami Institute of Tech logy wﬂ L

and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V), )
oroddatur-516360, Kadapa (Ot) pate: \S| 12 [2022

Signature of the student
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GOUTHAMI IpjsT ITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT F EEDBACK F ORM - ON CURRIC ULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202/3025
Rate the following itoms: ____Year & Sem.: B Department: 4 7 € mi_

0 1 - 4

(Poor) (Average) (Good) (Very Good) (Excellent)

SI No. Particulars

Provision of sufficient choices for the

students in selecting courses g
—_ ] - _—
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses «2__{*
—_—

Comfortablhty concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program.

U
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum

e T
5 [Depth of the curriculum 2
. | 2
6 |Availability of instructional hours 2 2
Sl i — S

7 |Easy availability of study materials 0 g

Relevance of the course for providing —j . § [ VVv3 .g‘
8 employability \NC\PN;_ﬁ ehaflogy s

i InstitutEore 0
Any other Comments: G%L'i;(é\ ?\Tanagemeﬂt for Wome

ddasettypali (V)
Proddapti:f‘ialEag(gO,KadaPa (Ot Signature of the student P~M£}7d§q
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 ;2-20}3

Rate the following items: Year & : Sem..: T: i Department: A2 —MLC
1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
_ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the i
students in selecting courses <
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses (- g‘
3 |Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. 2
|Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 :
curriculum 2-5
=
5 |Depth of the curriculum aiy. }:
6 |Availability of instructional hours | 4-©
7 |Easy availability of study materials S &
8 Relevance of the course for providing
employability Ly CL\ 9 N 33

Any other comments:

Gouthami |

, PlF!lN PAL

and Management for
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

nstituta of Technology

\Wormnen

fudama lthac

Signature of the student
Date:
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 200-202 2

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: "D —T Department: A7 ¢ ne (_

0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1
students in selecting courses g %Y
2 JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses o,
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. e
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum ey
5 |Depth of the curriculum
i =21
6 |Availability of instructional hours 2
7 |Easy availability of study materials Q-2
8 Relevance of the course for providing
employability i éL\ '\J‘\}‘ N -2
g
Any other comments: ijCl ’
te of Tech logy DaYamouu

Gouthar{?\ Ins Mup

and Manageme

peddasettypall V), Date: ly { 12 IZDZL
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

nt for Women Signature of the student




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 209)-202 32

R.ue the following items: Year & Sem.: D —T° Department: AL & w
0 1 2 | 3 4

(Poor) | (Average) (Good) | (Very Good) (Excellent)

SI No.|Particulars

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1
students in selecting courses 2-B
2 [Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Ll" D
Comfortability concerning distribution of g
3 2
courses over the duration of the program. 2
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 ;
curriculum gj.."]
5 |Depth of the curriculum - SN
6 [Availability of instructional hours =
7  |Easy availability of study materials & : L[
8 Relelvanct?l(.)f the course for providing 0’\ q .0
employability ,L yi AL N
Any other comments: |NClPAL /JZ/
Couthami Institute of Techrblogy ‘idmasa

and Manaqemem for Women Signature of the student

m_‘_ palh (\I It Date:
utur 5?163?;10 Kadapa (Dt.) \‘§l 12 [ 283
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND IViANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2032203

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: ;t Department: ﬁ% L
0 1 2 "3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the g
students in selecting courses 3
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses <
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. &%
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum 2
5 |Depth of the curriculum o
6 |Availability of instructional hours g
7 |Easy availability of study materials Lt
Relevance of the course for providing
8 employability P ! . §L\/V\/Zﬂl/ -
PRINCIPAL J{
Any other comments: i Institute of Techn logy = i
Gouthami Ins ot Women B Anjell

and Managemen

peddasettypalli (V)
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Signature of the student

Date:_ ls l )] LDGD




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF T:CHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20222023

Rate the following items: Year & Sen!_._:'_i; o Department: Q-1 $ Wil
0 1 2 3 4

Sl No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

students in selecting courses 2
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses G
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of

courses over the duration of the program. 2
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum 3

5 |Depth of the curriculum

6 |Availability of instructional hours 2

7 |Easy availability of study materials

Relevance of the course for providing

Q

LF—
8 employability "' ! : §Lw - £
4y gl t R Techrbloay
. . . cnn -]
o Gouthart mSt\metomre\!\:'omen ﬁ o Sanths

and i\'larla%%ﬁgf‘%}am W) Signature of the student
edaase

Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (bt nae: S l.l'). LQQ




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLO =Y AND MANAGEMENT
FOR VWOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20:3-20 5

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Ty - T Department: QI8 \|
3

0 1 2 4

Sl No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

students in selecting courses =
2 |Auvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 3
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of

courses over the duration of the program. 2
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

curriculum G
5 |Depth of the curriculum s
6 |Availability of instructional hours L
7 |Easy availability of study materials 2

Relevance of the course for providing
: employability "’ i §L\/\/‘ . >

Adv ot ¢ PRINC\P!{X% chrbloay
y other comments: mi Institute ot 1eChlt _
G%Lr!\tg Eii\t-’lanaciement for Women ‘/?7 * Aiyanke
‘ peddasettypalli (V) Signature of the student

prodcatur-516360, Kadapa (D) Date:_ {shﬁ)_ \,20151




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MAILAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20)-20 22

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T ..:-L Department: -AZX - WALl

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) [ (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

students in selecting courses R=B
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. 2 &
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum u
5 |Depth of the curriculum aU-D
6 |Availability of instructional hours 2.5
7 |Easy availability of study materials Q. -@
8 Relevance of the course for providing h '
employability ,u : Q\ V.o %
Any other comments: PRlNC\ AL
% Gouthami Institute of Te‘}\,h WE{?V \/\m« gt e
and Manaqemert {Or(\\/’ for Signature of the student
peddasettypalli (V) Date:
Pruddatm 516360 Kadapa (Dt.) . Is] (B LT




FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNCL.OGY AND MANAGEMENT

STUDENT FEEDBACK I{"Oi{l‘d - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20))20 2"3

Rate the follo*r_{_i_i_:_g items: Year & Sem.: T}—T“ Department: Y & w(
0 i1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
. Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses ol ( \
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses ; ! m
]
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of L
courses over the duration of the program. )
Opportunity for developing skills in the i
4 -
curriculum :}-3
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2
6 |Availability of instructional hours 3 . g‘
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3 (4
Relevance of the course for providinl; ’
: employability l" ’ . ,§L\/\/ C{,@
PRINCIPAL :
Any other commenis: Gouthami Institute of Tectw ology i
and Management for Women ' é’? it o Yagrdin
peddasettypall V), Signature of the student

orodcatur-516360, Kadapa (OL) Dater '8 { (2 [ LoL)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20))-20) 3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 4 — 1 Department: ATML
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |[(Very Good)| (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses 3
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
over the duration of the program. U
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum (_{
5 |Depth of the curriculum Y
6 |Availability of instructional hours '2)
7 |Easy availability of study materials A \1
8 [Relevance of the course for providing employabili ‘9,\/\/\459_,/ 3
I AR AL T
G(‘mham\ m“{ltdtr‘ Of TEChdﬁmgy

Any other comments:

- Add

59_\‘“?“\8[ %QU ;e ::r)

and Manageme

CL_YKPF'J :a;
Pruﬂwmr 51

e

nt for \Women
nalli (V),

"Radapa (Dt.)

M. Sve havshibha

Signature of the student
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022-2023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: AT Ew(

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in

selecting courses H
2 JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 3
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses

over the duration of the program. b
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 4
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2
6 |Availability of instructional hours 4
7 |Easy availability of study materials p i
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability ri %\/\/\Q’?,——

INCIRAL H
0
Any other comments: Gouthami 111“t‘mg O]j Te\Chon"EiBI?v
and Management for W A. Meg hana
peddasettypali (V) Signaturé of the student

) 0 1 moocse  Souwe
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20J)-2023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T - T Department: C SC

0 1 2 3 4

S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in }‘F

1 : 3

selecting courses

2 |Auvailability of Interdisciplinary courses

over the duration of the program.

4
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses L‘L

4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum &

6 |Availability of instructional hours

L

/
7 |Easy availability of study materials H . y/\/\/\}bli/ y
g . PRINGIPAL ™ J{
8 [Relevance of the course for providing employabllt% thami Institufe of Tech \oqy Lf,

d ko \f\,!‘\ﬂl

an l\ldlldL}clh AL T
Peddas ttypalh V),

%cfanowg;m@ Sl b oot gk F6X83667 Radapa (PE) . f)cwu%ﬁm

Signature of the student
Date: 4 [12[2022

Any other comments:
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN
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SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: C. S E
0 1 2 3 4

Sl No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) (Good) | (Very Good) | (Excellent)

| Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses L’\
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Y
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses '
3 .
over the duration of the program. Ll
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum Y
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2%
6 |Availability of instructional hours Y
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability Ll
Any other comments: i
: M- AD

w)
Signature of the student

cnou"de 0t L\? c<e once
Porovt ¢t TS o M0 P S sciry =y e B

INCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Techn logy 4
and Management for Women ;
peddasettypalli (V) Sighature of the Student
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.) s

Date: \ b\'l-ﬂ l ~§




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Deparment- (S€ 202(-202% " session- Af{ennoon
Rate the following items:
sl el 0 1 2 2 4
No. articulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very | (Excellent)
Good)
Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 5
courses
) Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses l/(
Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over
theduration of the program. I/(
Opportunity for developin, '
4 PP ty ping 3

skills inthe curriculum

5| Depth of the curriculum Lt

6| Availability of instructional hours 5

7| Easy availability of study : b\
materials

L= -

Relevance of the course : (/\
forproviding
employability

Any other comments

T Lo T

Signature of the Student

INCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Tegp. foqy Date: lO ~l0 9002
and Management for Wwomen
peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - CS 6 ":U; LZOZ] “20@‘ Session -

Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) g:rg) (Excellent)
0

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting (/\
courses

Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses 3

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over [)‘
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing ' 3
skills inthe curriculum _

5| Depth of the curriculum ]4

6| Availability of instructional hours B

7| Easy availability of study .5
materials

Relevance of the course M
8 forproviding
employability

Any other comments

M. slmu{

Signature of the Student

lNC‘P?lT_ hrology

Gouthami Institute of 18ChM

2nd Management for Women Date: | lL[?'L
peddasettypalli (V)

Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

Academic Year 2022-23 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1

Good-2 Very Good-

3 Excellent-4

\NClP/?‘f hrdlogy
youthami Institute of techil
° and Management for Wormen
peddasettypalli (V)
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

S1 No.
Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses 3.98
1
Nl o 3.96
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over theduration 3.95
3 of the program.
: . s : 3.97
4 Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum
3.94
5 Depth of the curriculum
3.96
6 Availability of instructional hours
3.92
7 Easy availability of study materials
- - 3.97
8 Relevance of the course forproviding employability
D
PRINCIPAL

Gouthami lnsutute of Technology and
Management for \Women,

snalti (V)
peddasetty pal 4
Proddatur-516360. kadapa (DL




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 — EEE

Grade

3.99
3.98
3.97
3.96
3.95
3.94
3.93

g:g% Y T T T o Grade

1 : - | Ll L i 1

INCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Techblogy
and Management for Women
peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - "{f’!@“"’aﬁﬂ'{ (E{(\E‘f) Session - Aﬂ

Rate the following items:

sI s 0 1 2 . 4
No. RTUCIATS (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
Provision of sufficient choices for
1| the students in selecting courses kS
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary 2
courses
Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over the ; 2
duration of the program.
Opportunity for developing skills in
the curriculum : A{—
5| Depth of the curriculum ﬂ"
6| Availability of instructional hours zf.
7| Easy availability of study materials b4
Relevance of the course for
8\ providing employability
Any other com ments

2

. ekt
NCIPAL l(f\
Gouthami Institute of Tech logy Signatiré ofithe Student

and Management for Women
Peddase UZYpalh( ) Dates \
proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.) 13 m}




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - g (& .20&3— E 020& S Besbn- ;ﬂr}\l |

Rate the following items:

S1 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) ((‘;,e?;) (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices
1} forthe students in selecting =
courses

Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses L

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over LP/
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing
4 skills inthe curriculum '_’)

5| Depth of the curriculum Lt+

6| Availability of instrictional hours L+

7| Easy availability of study 3
materials

Bl Relevance of the course
forproviding L
employability

Any other comments

INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Technblogy B ) A Ol J}‘ a

| ent for Women
and N:: anja%%wt{y(‘qa\‘i W) Signature of the Student
caaaseltyt

ddat .516360, Kadapa (Dt.) .
Proddatur il 0?3 li[zj



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2002-20373

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: | - | Department: € (1

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

g Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3
selecting courses :

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
over the duration of the program.

4  |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum

6 |Availability of instructional hours

SN I vl Al Il Bl o

7 |Easy availability of study materials 5
8 |Relevance of the course for providing empl;)ya lity A
i q
: \/ v
Any other comments: ,VP[H % )Jay Navd hin?
ooV id 8 the Couxse %oumm M@"\%M{’ Te@?\ : :{%}V .(_Tl Ward hini
t dfmaiﬁ mf»‘n for Wor Signature of the student
QWP Da Yﬂe'ﬂ{‘ OPPDK w ﬁ’tty yalli (V), Date: s )IQ } 20

c16360 Kadaoa (Dt.)

Pru:‘:dutur




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202202=

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: ECE
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) (Excellent)
1 |FProvision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses 5
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses tp
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
3 :
over the duration of the program. 5
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum Lp
5 |Depth of the curriculum Lp
6 |Availability of instructional hours Lp
7 |Easy availability of study materials Lf
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employabjlity 5

Any other comments:

PYOV icle  fntershs P%wﬁﬁmﬂﬁs

7 VWL

INCIPAL
M@&WJ ology
and Management 0

Women

i i (W
peddasettypalli (V) _
ddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

P(Ouu&‘-{

T phospanatia

Signature of the student

Date:

H—-1lQ~-08R




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022-2023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: |-} Department: BEc T

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) [ (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses L»j

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses \_,\

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
over the duration of the program. 3

4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum

6 |Availability of instructional hours

7 |Easy availability of study materials =X

Xl il

8 |Relevance of the course for providing emp]oyabm
A : " PRINCIPAL
ny other comments: 0{ TECh logy

stitute
Gouthama in for Women

Y- ey Sa
Please add MO kes COL™MLes 81@3 ”{acem:ﬁ; Signature of the student
& ”abk- }

proddatur-516360, quaoa (Dt Date: 3[12/2022



E

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20022023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: | — | Department: éC_Q—
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) (Excellent)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in
selecting courses L/\
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses
3 .
over the duration of the program. Lﬂ
4  |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 2
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2
6 |Availability of instructional hours u
7 |Easy availability of study materials u
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employabilit él\
POy A nake Y

Any other comments:

- provide %emSnay houwr 9n 3 o

INCI
‘i‘:llitlmta Df TBCEKO’QY

ment for WWomen

Peddase palli (V),
ddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Signature of the student

Date: q/i’@/a?(]&o’z’

Pro

Shdk kaluvy zdaﬁlfof

aletay



GOUTHAMI! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR 202228
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20722023
Rate the followm< tems: Year & Sem.: _'il--i_ Department: € €€ _
0 | 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
_ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
;  [Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses 9? i C)
2 JAvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 8.9 /
3 |Comfortability concerning distribution of 9
courses over the duration of the program.
Opportunity for developing skills in the N
* qurriculum I .
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3.9 i
6 |Availability of instructional hours | a
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3K
3 Relevance of the course for providing 3

employability ; ) 0
Any other comments: ,Ljﬁmc %ﬂz/ ]
: ' te of Technology é J v utly

Gouthami Institu

and Manaqem?rt for Women Signature of the student
asettypalli (V), Date: IS'} }7/) 202LL
Pruddutur 516360 Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOIVIEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202-202%

Rate the following items: :

Year & Sem.: 7, O

Department: (" ( [~

0 1 2 3 4
SI No.{Particulars
) (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

; |Provision of sufficient choices for the

students in selecting courses 3
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses - 3 R
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of

courses over the duration of the program. 2 . q
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the

|curriculum Lf

5 |Depth of the curriculum & . %
6 |Availability of instructional hours 2. 9
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3

Relevance of the course for providing
8 loyabili 3 ' é’

employability Ly ~Ae. N

, . ’/ NV
Any other comments: PchlT\iClF’ﬁf\li ooy C‘ﬁb‘ﬁi}*
i Institute of fechn
Gouthami Institd Signature of {he student

and Management for Wormen
peddasettypalli V),
516360, Kadapa (Dt 3

Proddatu

Date: 1</19l2 02§




GOUTHAIVII INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR
STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20-2022

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 1 ;T Department: tCE
0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Goed) |[(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient choices for the

1
students in selecting courses 2
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses )
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of -
courses over the duration of the program. l’f
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum # -8
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3 3
6 |Availability of instructional hours ) q
7 |Easy availability of study materials L{

8 Relevance of the course for providing

employability _ 39

Any other comments:
ot
Signature of the student

Date: 13‘]\1] 22

GOUTHAMI INSTITU | - OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FELEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022202 5.

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T T Department: ([
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) (Excellent)
. Provision of suflicient choices for the ==
students in selecting courses (S
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2.5
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. L{
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the 9
curriculum
5 |Depth of the curriculum % 3
6 |Availability of instructional hours s Q
7 |Easy availability of study materials Y
8 Relevance of the course for providing d.\
Vs

employability [\ A | 2
, P‘F!‘lK\lCIPY’AL -
Any other comments: titute of Techibloay fpjv}_\_\ }

Gouthami Ins
and Management for Women Signature of the student
peddasettypalli (V) Date: 451> |22
prodcatur-516360, Kadapa (D) L ol B EE T,




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTL OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT F EDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2(0-202 3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 7 —T Department: ECE

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) [ (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

Provision of sufficicnt choices for the

! students in selecting courses ?)
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 9 -%
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. L‘f
Opportunity for developing skills in the
ol 24
curriculum C
5 [Depth of the curriculum 2
6 |Availability of instructional hours 9 L
7 |Easy availability of study materials 2. i
8 Relevance of the course for providing e
employability Hf @j/ 3 c}
PRINCI r%
Any other comments: thami Institute Of TECh logy
Goati\ ! anaqem?” for Women rMokshéO
1dasettypalli (V) Signature of the student

Proddatur516360 Kadapa (Dt) Date: L5 I / Q03 3



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2@-2023

Rate the following items: : Year & Sem.: 7’ - i Department: ECE
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.JParticulars
) (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the 2
students in selecting courses ‘ 8
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L!
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of 3
courses over the duration of the program.
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 - 3 -
curriculum
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2 9
6 JAvailability of instructional hours % i
7 |Easy availability of study materials "
Relevance of the course for providing
8 S 2 .
employability . N
e
Any other comments: INCIPA /ngw
outhami nsttute of Techrogy  {\Coma
and Management for Wormen Signature of the student
peddasettypalli (V) Date: |5 / 12 }Mq

Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS AY 2@3_2023

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: L —T Department: |- C E

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excell ut)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the 3
students in selecting courses
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses &- 3
3 |Comfortability concerning distribution of
courses over the duration of the program. c;Z - 6
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the
curriculum Lf
5 - |Depth of the curriculum 2.7
6 |Availability of instructional hours g
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3 G
Relevance of the course for providing
3 employability 3-
L, st
Any other comments: lNCl ﬁgw
Goutham‘ Ins tt’{Utp Of TECh {OQV gl %(
and Mapaqemnm for Women Slgnatm-' ent
ddasettypali (V) Date: 15'/ [2 / 2029

Pruddumr 516360, Kadaoa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHN CLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2073202

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: T, T Department: CC [
0 1 2 3 4
S1 No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) [ (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
; Provision of sufficient choices for (he
students in selecting courses 3
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 2
Comfortability concerning distribution of
3 : Y
courses over the duration of the program.
Opportunity for developing skills in the
4 2 2.9
curriculum ]
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3- B
6 [Availability of instructional hours &),,q
7 |Easy availability of study materials Y
8 Relevance- ?f the course for providing ) 2.
employability . -
e eeon
Any other comments: thami Instituts ot lecil - a;{;.
G%L;\d Management for Women K-Jedy
peddasettypalli (V) Signature of the student

Jddatur-516360, Kadapa (o) Date: \S||2|>L
Prodd _ !




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022-202 5

Rate the following i itemns: Year & Sem.: 1)<\ Department: (- ( £

0 1 2 3 4

SI No.|Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the )
students in selecting courses 5

2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 8

Comfortability concerning distribution of

3 courses over the duration of the program. L\

4 Opportunity for developing skills in the 2.%
curriculum iy

5 |Depth of the curriculum N C]

6 |Availability of instructional hours 2

7 |Easy availability of study materials Y
Rel o

8 e elvanc:?l?f the course for providing Q_\ 9. q
employability q N

7 \/ VAR
Any other comments: FJRl /‘JZ/ Ba
Gouthami Ins t\tutﬂ Of Techrblogy ATAS

and Manaqemm for Women Signature of the student
e Date: [S|12)2.02 >
Pruddutur 516360, Kadapa (Dt D



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2002-202%

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 1T Department: [-C [~
0 1 2 3 4
SI No.|Particulars
_ (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good)| (Excellent)
1 Provision of sufficient choices for the
students in selecting courses Q- -
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 9.%&
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of ’
courses over the duration of the program. 1)
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the =
curriculum 3
5 |Depth of the curriculum - U
6 |Availability of instructional hours . Cj
7 |Easy availability of study materials o2 . C1
8 Relevance of the course for providing

employability | ;L 0,\ < 0 28
|

% AL)JZ/ I
te of Technblogy Chennomnena s —

Any other comments:

G%Li:g 9‘1\1&1232;#? nt for Women Signuture of the student
peddasettypall (V) Date: {< 11')—\'1.@.‘1 9

516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Prﬂduull




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

VERALL ST T FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND LABU

Academic Year 2022-23 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined
objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 VeryGood- 3 Excellent-4

S1 No.
B Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses 3.96
1
S v S 3.98
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over theduration 3.96
3 of the program.
A Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum =
3.95
5 Depth of the curriculum
3.97
6 Availability of instructional hours
3.96
7 Easy availability of study materials
g Relevance of the course forproviding employability A8
[l
\ A,
INCIPAL PRINCIP
et echrdlo . noloey and
Gouthami InsUtute togoTre\(;Vonwel?y Gouthami Insuitute ofo}f.h m;n;f
and Managemen Managemert for Women,

peddasettypalli (V)

ettypalli V),
Proddatur~516360,Kadapa(Dt.) Peddasettyp

Proddatur-516360' Kadapa (DL



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 — ECE

Grade
4
3.99
3.98 -
3.97 -
3.96 -
3.95 A
3.94 -
3.93 -
3.92 -
391 - : H Grade
L2
S Q7 @
2 W
& @*d &3"\ &* \<>’\ o o
N AR o o o’d‘ AR .\’So &
S & 06‘“ QO‘,'& e’ S o
¥ it S L R
© o % *
3 &
¢ Q
&
PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Insutute of Technology ana
Management for Women,
. Peddasetiypalli (V),
INCIPAL Proddatur-516350, Kadapa (Dt. 1

ology
thami Institute of Tech
Goatqd Managemer‘t for Women
edcasettypalli (V),
Prodcotur 516360, Kadapa (Dt.)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN ( Code: GTMW )
Approved By AICTE, INDIA., Affiliated to JNTUA, ANANTHAPUR
SAI NAGAR, PEDDASETTYPALLI, PRODDATUR, KADAPA(DIST)-516361

Tel : 9491431101

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

FEEDBACK ON FACULTY BY STUDENTS

Course: |B.Tech Semester: |II/IV B.Tech | Semester
Branch: |Computer Science & Engineering

SI.LNo  |Subject Name Faculty Department Feedback
1 DISCRETE MATHE MATICS AND GRAPH THEORY Dr. T. NAGALAKSHUMMA H&S 70
2 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSORS T.BALAOBULA REDDY ECE 74
3 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES ANDALGORITHMS B.NOOR BHANU CSE 80
4 OBIJECT ORIENTED THRPOUGH JAVA P.PRIYANKA CSE 78
5 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION D.CNARESH BHATTACHARIEE H&S 76
6 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS AND MICROPROCESSORS LAB T.BALAOBULA REDDY CSE 73
7 ADVANCED DATA STRUCTURES ANDALGORITHMS LAB |B.NOOR BHANU/D.C NARESH CSE 80
8 OBJECT ORIENTED THRPOUGH JAVA LAB Dr. U.U. VEERENDRA/S.NARESH KUMAR REDDY CSE 80
9 WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT S.NARESH KUMAR REDDY CSE 78
10 UNIVEERSAL HUMAN VALUES K.M.RAFI CSE 81

INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of T-et':p ..iogy
and Management for Women
peddasettypall (V)
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

_PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Technole:
and Management for Women
Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




Tel : 9491431101

ACEDMIC YEAR 2022-2023
FEEDBACK ON FACULTY BY STUDENTS

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN ( Code: GTMW )
Approved By AICTE, INDIA., Affiliated to JNTUA, ANANTHAPUR
SAl NAGAR, PEDDASETTYPALLI, PRODDATUR, KADAPA(DIST)-516361

Course: |B.Tech |[semester: [11/1V B.Tech | Semester
Branch: |Electrical & Electronics Engineering
S.No |Subject Name Faculty Department Feedback
1 COMPLEX VARIABLES AND TRANSFORMS Mrs.T. NAGA LAKSHMI H&S 98
2 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS Mr.M.Mohammed jabeer EEE 78
3 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFROMS Ms.G.GANGA MAHESWARI EEE 91
4 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN Ms. G. RUKMINUI DEVI ECE 98
5 MANAGERAL ECONOMICSA ND FINANCIAL ANALYSIS Mrs. R.DIVYA ECE 74
6 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS LAB P.SUNIL KUMAR/K.SUJINDRA KUMAR EEE 96
7 DC MACHINES AND TRANSFROMS LAB K. SWAROOP/MAHOMMAEDJABEER EEE 88
8 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LAB Ms. G. RUKMINUI DEVI H&S 89
9 UNIVERASAL HUMAN VALUES K.M.RAFI EEE 88
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approvéd by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - CSé (A [ML.S 22—2 3 | A’)E'l’fﬁmboﬂ

Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (gelg) (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting 3
courses

Availability of ‘ U}
Interdisciplinarycourses

3| distribution of courses over

Comfortability concerning 3
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing l/‘
4l skills inthe curriculum

5| Depth of the curriculum [4

6| Availability of instructional hours '3

7| Easy availability of study 3
materials

8 forproviding
employability

Relevance of the course |/1

Any other comments

rjA]NC\PAL ' Dl \Wﬁu
titute of Technblogy k P

: i Ins
GQaL.ixtg ?\T&lna&ement for Women Signature of the Student
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - CS € [AIMD 2;322 "2723 Session - Hoﬂn{rﬁ

Rate the following items:

3

S1 . 0 1 2 4
No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)

Provision of sufficient choices

1| forthe students in selecting l/l
courses

9 Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses ?)
Comfortability concerning

v

3| distribution of courses over
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing \/\
4 skills inthe curriculum

5| Depth of the curriculum 3

6| Availability of instructional hours 5

7| Easy availability of study ; L\
materials

Relevance of the course ‘4
forproviding
employability

=]

Any other comments

fciPAL S /J“é %Xm

Gouthami Institute of Techrology Signature of the Student
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Department - J"egé— o] 1 wAhasiic, Session- [ A

Rate the following items:

3
)| _ 0 1 2 4
No. articulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
Provision of sufficient choices for
1| the students in selecting courses '_g
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary
courses ; ('1
Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over the
duration of the program.
Opportunity for developing skills in
4l the curriculum g 5
5| Depth of the curriculum 3
6| Availability of instructional hours
7| Easy availability of study materials
Relevance of the course for
8 providing employability 3

Any other comments

INCIPAL
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department- (" S€ C 2099-40 &9 Session - Moy, Va
Rate the following items:
sl ; 0 1 2 d 4
No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) | VeTY | Excellent)
Good)
Provision of sufficient choices
1| forthe students in selecting
courses 3
9 Availability of L
Interdisciplinarycourses i
Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over Lf
theduration of the program.
Opportunity for developing
4 skills inthe curriculum 2
5| Depth of the curriculum 5
6| Availability of instruictional hours 3
7| Easy availability of study é}
materials
Relevance of the course L_/.
8 forproviding '
employability
Any other comments
e Sy eevany,

iNCIPAL Signature of the Student

mi Institute of Techn logy itE B s
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Department - Cg6 @O A - Q0972
Rate the following items:

Session - ’
™Moy Y\ﬂ
3

S1 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) 2’:3’) (Excellent)
0

Provision of sufficient choices
1} forthe students in selecting 3
courses -

Availability of
Interdisciplinarycourses L7L

Comfortability concerning
3| distribution of courses over L)L
theduration of the program.

Opportunity for developing L7L
skills inthe curriculum

5| Depth of the curriculum 3

6| Availability of instructional hours

7| Easy availability of study : £7L
materials

Relevance of the course 3
8 forproviding
employability

Any other comments

2.v. Llavanyq

\NC\P% hndlogy
outhami Institute of 1echt
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peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL STUDENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2022-23 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined
objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 VeryGood- 3 Excellent-4

S1 No.
Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses 3.98
1
e s 3.97
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over theduration 3.96
3 of the program.

y Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum 2%
3.96

5 Depth of the curriculum
3.94

6 Availability of instructional hours
3.98

7 Easy availability of study materials

g Relevance of the course forproviding employability 399
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to INTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

STUDENT FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 — CSE

Grade
4
3.99
3.98 -
3.97 A
3.96 -
3.95
3.94
3.93
3.92 -
3.91 - : ; : ; W Grade
& & & ¢S @
&SP TS
A . A F .
& ML RS
S & &
¢ QQ,Q
Vvvv
. PRINCIPE;L
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2083 - 20223
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 1y —1) gepartment: EEE
(onopletr
' 0 1 2 3 4
S| No. Particulars (Very
P d
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 4
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 4
3
|Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the prozram. 4
4 10pportunlty for developing skills in the curriculum 4
5 |Depth of the curriculum 3
6 |availa bility of instructional hours 4
7 Easy availability of study materials 5
8  |Relevance of the course for providing employability 4
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 4
10 |Equipping the student for higher studies A 4
u Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program H
' 7
12 PRINCIPAL
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment Inetithte 0%“‘ echit {ogy
Gouthammi Institiee -
H

Any other comments: 4 ore Eﬂmﬁ”ﬁP Pm(a yam} o Lumrnery

vacation .

nd Management iC
3 s ldMM\J@\Q/&P’%’:‘ddasettypalh (V),

Student of the dignature

" pate: 5/02/99 Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20J- 2093
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: 1,/ Departmant:
“Mc%wlt’ctcf t _.Ee €
. 0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P |
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L1
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses l_1
g Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. l—{
. Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum \_{
. 1Depth of the curriculum L\
6  |Availability of instructional hours L‘
7 Easy availability of study materials q
4 Relevance of the course for providing employability e 2)
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10
Equi d di . s
quipping the student for higher studies L n‘ A L‘
1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of%r rar%\ /\ﬂ%/ \4
INCI
12 L 1ocerite of fechndlogy
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness tow ammﬂ%ﬁwte 0 ) ! ,
@’G‘M‘?Mﬂ? Co[ﬂﬂr‘f {f Womeﬂ / k-1

Any other comments: _AJ{ kil Teoued  cetesney -.n"é‘ﬁ 78 ttypall (V) g 1
1Y ;“ e signature 1 =
Lo, vao%hamﬂv?, #L{,L'%‘@éd fxsq:%geoli(ané?ﬁr(@mth ignat R Ve d\aﬁm

e
aLtl



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022- 2023
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: E- E E
0 1 2 3 4
S| No. Particulars (Very
P E
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L‘
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses =
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. (_{
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum \_'
B Depth of the curriculum k{
6 Availability of instructional hours L_’
7 Easy availability of study materials (_1
2 HReleuance of the course for providing employability 3
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society L.{
10 Equipping the student for higher studies L-‘
1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of tﬂ- program L'
B fal
12
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towark};r mei L-\
R NCIBAL
Any other comments: Toovide more coor I(Gﬁhﬁ%fﬂmnsmute of Ta\f':\j1 ﬁ‘iﬁoémnt of the signature 8 Feetne L
and Managemgnt fqr 0 oo 20 U~ D02 3
peddasettypali (V) :

Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2055 208, _9)

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: E‘ E‘ E
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P A Good Excel
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
|Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L P
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L"f
: Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. \-’I
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum q
5 Depth of the curriculum U
6 Availability of instructional hours u
7 Easy availability of study materials [_J
s Relevance of the course for providing employability L{
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society L/
10 Equipping the student for higher studies L{
1 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program 3 7
= AT
N Ve

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment

Any other comments: gﬂﬁﬂ fase M ?ﬂ;-' Py UJJQ.C'tg "’Eﬁ’f

/rachn v a ( Der)ag(t men

Student of the signature T‘ED’C{%

{1

D

pate: 9 | 4 | 2p2 3 and Management for WWomen

peddasettypall V),
1360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2092022,

|Equipping the student for higher studies

[Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: £~ — C—
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
o (Poor) (Average) | (Good) {yey (Excellent)
Good)
1
|Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses :)
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses ,40
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 2.
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 'ng
» Depth of the curriculum 3
6  |availability of instructional hours Zp
7 Easy availability of study materials /g
= Relevance of the course for providing employability Zf
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society C,f’
10

5

11

Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses ovejth du@k\n }:\f}\h/v%‘rrﬁfram (7

—

12

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students rﬁdnnesdﬁ@%ﬁ?&%ﬁ%l% v )

oo el
Any other comments: Goutnarmmnstrerts=e
ent for Women
and Manaqem nt Student of the signature (-«

Adasettypalli (V),
Prujdutur 516360, Kadapa (Dt D

Date:

g W) aom




FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLA"US-AY 20 2202 3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: &CC—
0 1 2 3 4
SH. g (Poor) (Average) | (Good) étir:} (Excellent)
2 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 5
o Availability of Interdisciplinary courses .
; ==
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over thz duration of the program. 3
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L’L,
5 |Depth of the curriculum z
6 |availa bility of instructional hours é—l/
7 lEasy availability of study materials % /
8 ‘Relevance of the course for providing employability Ll)’
0 Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society /3 {
10 |equipping the student for higher studies A 3
11 |Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses |5 Lth#’ww&am (7’__
A Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readine lEAL h!%‘ﬂq C},,
Goutha m\'in%i?ﬁffﬂ 6f FeTRoI0gy
Any other comments: aqd Manaqemnm lUl WU'"V" i

o Wi (V
pd_.a:.\_ttYDa ‘( )’ ) Smdentoftheslgnature 'ED W

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt e




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND iv.A\NAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y20 -20

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: & © & =
0 1 2 3 4
SI No. Particulars
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) [Very (Excellent)
Cl— Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Z_)D
3 -
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. ,3

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5 |Depth of the curriculum <

Availability of instructional hours

b L ___@

Easy availability of study matarials

Relevance of the course for providing employability

N v

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society

10 Equipping the student for higher studies

/N

16l

11 . _ N VARAVAA
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the pmg’;ap / ﬂ—]L/
b v s v £
12 i {2 of lechl
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recrFautiham| Institute \
and-Managdment for Yvomen §L
Any other comments: ngaaettYDa Wi (V), {i

Proddatur- Slm%%QQheglgnature : 7&- { Z/Lmﬂ»ﬂ'-'l

~ Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

RALLA NI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICUL ND SYLLA

Academic Year 2022-23 - EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there

defined objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

SINo. | Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3.97
1. selecting courses
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.98
2.
3.96
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
4. Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.94
5. Depth of the curriculum 3.89
Availability of instructionalhours 3.86
6.
Easy availability of studymaterials 3.78
7
Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.96
8.
Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of 3.99
9. industry/society
Equipping thehigher studies 3.92
10.
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses over 3.93
11. | the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the 3.97
12. | syllabus for the students’
readiness towards recruitment
PRINCIFAL

lNClP% hrology
Gouthami Institute of fecht
and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
Management for Women,
Peddasettypalii (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.»



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4)
4.05
4
3.95 -
ol B | NS W B i
el I i .
3.75 - EBIIEEEEER
i iR
3.{-_-;5 ] | IR § _ ® Grade (out of 4)

Provision of..
selecting courses
Availability of..
Adequacy of the..
Opportunity for..
Depth of the.,
Availability of...
Easy availability of..
Relevance of the..
Worth of syllabus
industry/society
Equipping the
Comfort ability
the duration of
Conduciveness of
readiness towards...

v -
PRINCIF
Gouthami Institute of Technology and
iNC\PAL Nanagementfor\ﬁ{o(ﬂ?n.
j Insti ddasettypalli (V).
stitute of Technology Pe .
G%L:\tg ah[!?ei\n!gqtemem for Women Proddatur-516380. Kadapa (Dt.:

peddasettypalli (V) _
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2022-20 2 tﬁ
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: EC__E
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L_}
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses \3
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L/
~ Depth of the curriculum \3
6 Availability of instructional hours L‘
T
7 Easy availability of study materials . :3
5 Relevance of the course for providing employability 3
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society a/\ 3
&) AL
10 Equipping the student for higher studies J P'R 7o A
INCIPAL ||/ )
1 - . : Insfitute of 1gChinuioyy
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of @‘mﬁh@ﬁmno 1Ll
- od-Managsment for fWomen L
12 N artuTvre ) '-3‘ ‘ “alli(vf)
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment PccdapellyP ! ) '\_/
ch5360, Kadapa (DL

Any other comments: PYOTie st
ﬂdd ¢ B C\S couwy \gd 'S FP YoM Student of the signatur@ g&%’s
ISt Yeas onwards and increase Intedithip Pocgrams i Civoulomnn
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 - 20&3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: E' C E
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) (very (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L{
: Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 4
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. L1
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L[
3 Depth of the curriculum ],,(
6 Availability of instructional hours 3
7 Easy availability of study materials 1—’
B Relevance of the course for providing employability H
9 1
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society H
10 Equipping the student for higher studies }—-f
2 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program ) / L’
i Q.
12 A . N ﬁj { _4 L/
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment KEIP AL
Any other comments: ld 0 s o " Institute of lechnology
A Lechnd cal cotes ,ﬁcen S Jasmin Gouthami Ins

Student of the signature

and Management for Women

OH\&CJ-L C&FO_?({TME‘H-{-:D“E: &o/"i /& 0&3 PGJOGSEU;Ypa\‘h (V)r
a(So-

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2032 - 20 £ 3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: 6‘ Cﬁ’:
0 1 2 3 4

SN0 i (Poor) (Average) (Good) éizr;} (Excellent)

1 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses

2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses

3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program.

4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

5

Depth of the curriculum

6 Availability of instructional hours

FEEEFETTE [TF

x Easy availability of study materials
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society }
10 Equipping the student for higher studies P L{}
i Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe dukaton Arids |- [r[’
e EANGERL . Y -
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towar: TUf i LT
e e st e Technoldgy

Any other comments: v de no ol ¢ omyaiak m‘?@ﬁpf Y -_r- '\J’,@ntﬂl'tﬁj s = |
Uaﬂffb P}(O ‘)L HCH Dedi%iettwa\l'\ (V)I Stideit of the sighature aka U‘F}_'Ba
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (DtBate: ;_2 0 ! U IP_«OLZ
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

VIANAGEMENT

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - O CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2092 - 20&3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: ECB
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
Poor, A
(Poor) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)

1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses

L.f

roddatur-S 16360, K

Any other comments:

Student of the signatﬂ.lnrﬁﬁ4 . i ;

Date:

2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3
: 9

Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program.
4 S

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum _3
5 |Depth of the curriculum L{
6 : g

Availability of instructional hours _5
7 Easy availability of study materials L‘,
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability %

A s

9

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society HI ’91’\/\ /\)ﬂj/ L‘J
10 - INCPAL™ 1/

Equipping the student for higher studies ham“zﬁ‘f\tutr Gf TDCh \ﬂg\/ ’3)

»J
11 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of ‘h(é%"‘t’érﬁﬂ'éna gemept far Women (_J
FAWA)

12 eddase UCY}Ja“ Vi

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment ndapa (Dt.) 3

upPa _D evy



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: P2ODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 203 - 2093
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: CCE
i 0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
(Poor) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)

1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L‘i
2 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
4

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum q
s 1Depth of the curriculum 3
6 Availability of instructional hours \3—?
? Easy availability of study materials ‘7) J
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability L’
9

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3

\ /\v}\v > q
10 lequipping the student for higher studies D'DI {{ cl \ﬁ\L H
11 | comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the Pregratha i Institute of Techrt : egy
for Women
o canament 10 VWO

12 anavaRdgeres—-

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment eddasettypall V) d Q}’

earaco Wadana (D)
PrUdC\d[Lu =0 LIS a

Any other comments:
Student of the signature _5 ¢ L&ﬂ'avai{‘hf

Date:



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FO: WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20372- 20;\3

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: EC%
0 1 - 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P A
(Poor) (Average) (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses L’i
= Availability of Interdisciplinary courses %
2 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. q
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3
- Depth of the curriculum Lj
6 Availability of instructional hours Q)
7. Easy availability of study materials L‘]
e Relevance of the course for providing employability ')7
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society [
L4 VAVAV s N L’
10 Equipping the student for higher studies ] PIQ‘ ﬁ ~PAL 7;// 3
& Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the progi@myth Ami Instityte of TEE\;\U | ‘E]V Lj
I domancmont fﬂr \1\40 -‘e
12 angpivraragey :
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment pgddasettypa“\ V), 3
it e O adana (Dt
Any other comments: Progdatti=o &= )

Student of the signature B ' gcupafg (@ N

Nate:



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20.33- 20,;\_3
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: EC‘E
" 0 1 2 3 4
. Particula
SINe oy (Poor) {Average) (Good) (Vety (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses q
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum '—f
3 Depth of the curriculum %
6 Availability of instructional hours L’
[
1 Easy avalilability of study materials 3
s Relevance of the course for providing employability Lj
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies Lj
= Comfort ability concerning distribution of coumﬂmr@,ﬁur&tiom f(i')e program %
12 , V A4
|Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students re: m@:}ﬁ% recr ‘ment '-f
Tochobloy
Any other comments: Gouthami mstitute 6t s
Vom en
and Man agemon t for W Student of the signature ] N
P A GaS"fWL«‘a ‘h ( ) Date:

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNULOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACI{ FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2R - 20';}3
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: Ece . =
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P
(Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses Lf
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses "%
3
|Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the prozram. Lf
4 10ppnrtunlty for developing skills in the curriculum 3
Depth of the curriculum L}l
Availability of instructional hours ‘%
7 Easy availability of study materials (_)
8  |Relevance of the course for providing employability 3
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society k_}
10 Equipping the student for higher studies /) '%
2 l/'\ -
= Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses Fﬁghe ura o T geasrdm L}
12 P NEHPAL
ICanducweness of the syllabus for the stummﬁﬁrﬁphﬁmw{%t&f rl@ﬁmﬁiogv 3
‘ ont-for \omen
Any other comments: amiaregee

peddasettypalli (V) /74
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt ) Student of the signature V' SusiM P
- Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLIABUS-A.Y 202 - ZDQB

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: ECE =
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
P Al {
(Poar) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
1Provislon of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses
% Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Lf
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. B
E Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum H
5 |Depth of the curriculum 2
6 Avallability of instructional hours L-]
7 |Easy availability of study materials 3
8 |Relevance of the course for providing employability l_l
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10 Equipping the student for higher studies L{
A G {
. Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses Mrthe u e &m r%
by AL
12 PRINCIFAE
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the stu&%rmﬁgﬁﬁiqﬁgtﬁu@rai &&Gmg\@&‘f

atfor \Warmen

il

Any other comments:

ang iidiiaygeliivnt u';.
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Student of the signature 6 + )/ mPNn<.

Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM- ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Rate the following items:

0 1 2 3 4
SI No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) | (Excellent)

Provision of sufficient '

1. | choices for the students in L!,
selecting courses
Availability of

2. | Interdisciplinary courses

3. | Adequacy of the curriculum Lf,
Opportunity for developing

4. | skills in the curriculum \‘,l’

5. | Depth of the curriculum 2
Availability of instructional

6. | hours Lf’
Easy availability of study

7. | materials l7|-

Relevance of the course for
8. | providing employability

g, | tothe needs of
" | industry/society

Equipping the students
10.| higher studies

Comfort ability concerning
11.| distribution of courses over
the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the

12.| syllabus for the students’ Z

‘| readiness towards recruitment
Any other comments
Sigﬁc w
INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Tecy ology
and Management for Women
peddasettypall (V)
oroddatur-516360, Kadapa (D)

Worth of syllabus in catering L)L

Name of the Alumni the Respondent

Year of Passing- __ Q. 0) 21—




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

Academic Year 2022-23 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there

defined objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SINo. | Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3.06
1. selecting courses
Auvailability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.99
2.
_ 3.97
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
4, Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.96
5. Depth of the curriculum 3.87
Availability of instructionalhours 3.80
6.
Easy availability of studymaterials 3.79
7.
Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.97
8.
Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of 3.98
9. industry/society
Equipping thehigher studies 3.93
10. students’ for
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses over 3.92
11. | the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the 3.08
12 syllabus for the students’
" | readiness towards recruitment

PRINCIPAL

| Goutharni Institute of Technology ana
INCIPAL Institute
Gouthami Institute of Technblogy HamgemmtongTm
: d Mana ement for Women Peddasettypalli (V),
Sl Proddatur-516 360, Kadapa (Dt.

peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 -- ECE

4.05
4
3.95 =
3.9 -
3.85 -
3.8 A
3.75 ~
3.7 -
3.65 +% 3 R AL H : : H L H Bare
Y Y = Q4= Y ) 3 3 . e e A
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w =
PRINCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Technology ang
| Management for Women,
INCIPAL Peddasattypalli (V),
Gouthami Institute of Tecklx ology Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.
and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20.03 - ZQ,Z}.

Rate the following items: {:{ ” ’ %Sem R ‘2} Department: CgE

0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particul
articulars (Poor) (Average) | (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses ; J_j
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3
=
8 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 3
i Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum H
5 hDepth of the curriculum 3 .
6 Availability of instructional hours l—i
]
7 Easy availability of study materials )
L Relevance of the course for providing employability ?;
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society /) 5
10 Equipping the student for higher studies t\/{r W ( L 9
u i istri PRINCIPAL ™
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program )
Seuthasi-istitute of TEf,:\,W- \&?V O
2 ARG = U5
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitmezd Manggement t far Wor 3
Rad "C&ﬁ'\!")a“ (V)
Any other comments: (bt.)
\ 6360 Kadapa
P’?I\W\ de md\e T ‘L"J WF Pwﬁ‘fm’“ﬁ Proddatur- gtludent of the signature fv\,
Ay summ Vaeiteg e e o oS\1

o




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 202)-20 22

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: (~ SC.
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars (Very
(Poor) (Average) (Good) (Excellent)
Good)

1

Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses Lf
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses ¢/
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. (.4’
2 :

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum c/,
8 Depth of the curriculum 3 {
6 Availability of instructional hours u
7 Easy availability of study materials (J
£ Relevance of the course for providing employability (/f

A

9

Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society H ?L\/\/\}zﬁ’/ L1

—_—

10 ; ; PRIJCIFAL r%

Equipping the student for higher studies Gum e lnwh o of Tech {Ogy 3
11 leomfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program, 4 Manageme nt {DI;\\’J'}\J men c{
12 !-CL'-JEJ\-L\YW“' T

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment Prdddatur-5153€0, Kadapa (Dt.) Y

Any other comments: Alaveer O

Student of the signature

denttd courstA
GL(‘A SL’JU o Date: m/q1107—3



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 2-20 23

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: RE
0 1 2 3 4
SI No. Particulars Vi
(Poor) (Average) (Good) (Very (Excellent)
Good)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses u
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Y
5 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. Yy
4
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum L{
= Depth of the curriculum V]
6 Availability of instructional hours [_{
7 Easy availability of study materials Y
B Relevance of the course for providing employability /) u
9 ,. I 0
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society m L{
PRINCIPAL ]
10 Equipping the student for higher studies Codthami Ingtitute of T&\E E“"mg?y K_r
4 A
/ ment v oo

= Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program a"d l\LanaC eat'wlj alli (V X L{

coddasettyt 5

6 |B]®
5 | adatur-9163€0, Kaddgpa (OL)

Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment P

Any other comments:

Ddd R Syllabut i Cubsfeulam

L LomiUthe

Student of the signature

o 9o ] 3022




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND IMAMNAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - OM CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20&2- 20 023
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: ¢ Q= &
0 1 2 3 4
5l No. Particulars (Very
i (Poor) (Average) | (Good) Good) (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 |Availability of Interdisciplinary courses L’
3
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. 5
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum Lf
5 |Depth of the curriculum z
Availability of instructional hours L/
7 IEasy availability of study materials <
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability l_/
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society él_\ ;
9 f NAA q .
10 N ] o - v
Equipping the student for higher studies DIRINCWAL A L./
11 comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the p@grial) Institute of Techn %W 3
niboacomont for Wome .
12 CLULL N By
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment Feddase alli ( ) L1
= R 546360, Kadapa (D)
Any other comments: ek i
Student of the signature é"! z M LASHALL (_9 S

Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AN D SYLLABUS-A.Y 20 2,202 2

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: (.S
0 1 2 3 4
Sto. o Savac (Poor) (Average) (Good) é\;i?} (Excellent)
3 Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 3
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses Lf
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. Z
4

Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum

Depth of the curriculum 93

6 Availability of instructional hours Lf-

7 |Easy availability of study materials . 3
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 3
10
Equipping the student for higher studi
quipping the ent for higher studies “ Lf_

11 Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses Mh#ww{l}ﬁ?ﬂm 3

12 Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students reat'ill?éEsl &géafn%\ %va Lf,/

rothami tneiifyia o

Any other comments: mla?]di\ﬂ anageme nt $or Wormen u
edd asettypa“'l (V) ; Student of the signature é OLQ.C_LL%

Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.) Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR VWOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 20722093

Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: (S &
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
| (Poor) (Average) | (Good) é\::r(; (Excellent)
1
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses (33
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses [‘r
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. C'}g ,q,
= |
Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum Q—f
5 T

Depth of the curriculum c;g

= iy

6 Availability of instructional hours

7 Easy availability of study materials 3
8 Relevance of the course for providing employability C'f
9
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society 0/\ LB
,l ] \/AVAVQD A =
10 . ——
Ei
I quipping the student for higher studies : o Al nlm LI
11 ' s ] A hriblogy
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the o8 natitute Jf Tec
: {ﬁ’\'%m\ ! mend Lo \Wome 3
12 and vigragernorms—
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment Paddasettyp A\l (\/ ), Lf
= alice doma (N \
Any other comments: Proddatur-o IDoUURUEEFER

Student of the signature T"_&,}{k&

Date:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2027-202 %
Rate the following items: Year & Sem.: Department: ( & & e
0 1 2 3 4
Sl No. Particulars
(Poor) | (Average) | (Good) é‘;i’:) (Excellent)
1
|Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting courses 5
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 4
3 |
Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the duration of the program. ’5
3 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3
5 |Depth of the curriculum A
Availability of instructional hours /g .
7 o
Easy availability of study materials 5,
8 1 g
Relevance of the course for providing employability n 2
9 !
Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs ofindustry/society r‘ L ral
KicipAl 4
10 Equipping the student for higher studies ( OLithafm nS’[\tUtp of 1e2\’1n'b10§}5’ g
A\ ilamaon
Pt 10 RS H TN
A Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses overthe duration of the program aqd Mar agem {V
Pey uabettypa‘h )"
= o Xddapa (D f
Conduciveness of the syllabus for the students readiness towards recruitment Proddaluy 516360, Kacai ,3
Any other comments:

Student of the signature
Date*




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM- ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Rate the following items:

0 1 2 3 4
SI No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) | (Excellent)
Provision of sufficient '
1. | choices for the students in
selecting courses LlL’
Availability of
2. | Interdisciplinary courses !)L
3. | Adequacy of the curriculum L}’
Opportunity for developing
4. | skills in the curriculum 3
5. | Depth of the curriculum LI.—
Auvailability of instructional
6. | hours L}’
Easy availability of study
7. | materials
Relevance of the course for
8. | providing employability
Worth of syllabus in catering
g, | to the needs of
industry/society ?—
Equipping the students
10.| higher studies k’"
Comfort ability concerning
11.| distribution of courses over LL}.
| the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the
12.| syllabus for the students’ L}'
| readiness towards recruitment

Any other comments w’:
~- b |

Name of the Alumni Signature with date of the Respondent
Year of Passing- 202 b= INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Tegp ology
and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

LL ALUM EEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM A LLABUS

Academic Year 2022-23 --CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there

defined objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

Sl No. | Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
Provision of sufficient choices for the students in 3.97
T selecting courses
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses 3.78
2.
3.89
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
4. Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.77
5. Depth of the curriculum 3.49
Auvailability of instructionalhours 3.99
6.
Easy availability of studymaterials 3.89
14
Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.48
8.
Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of 3.97
9. industry/society
Equipping thehigher studies 3.56
10.
Comfort ability concerning distribution of courses over 3.64
11. | the duration of the program
Conduciveness of the 3.57
12 syllabus for the students’
" | readiness towards recruitment
Ny %)
. A Gouth PRINCIPAL
INCIP outhami Institute of Technolo
) ! and
Gouthami Institute of Technology Management forWomen,g :

and Management for Wornen
peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Peddasettypalli (Vv
Proddatur-516360_ !-(adaJc‘wa (Dt



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 --CSE

Grade (out of 4)

i i 1 1 il L 1 L

m Grade (out of 4)

WWWWWWwW &
NWhRUIOTN0OWAEF

Provision of..
selecting courses
Availability of.,
Adequacy of the.,
Opportunity for..
Depth of the..
Availability of..
Relevance of the..
Worth of syllabus..
industry/society
Equipping the..
Comfort ability..
the duration of..

Easy availability of..
Conduciveness of.
readiness towards..

O
PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
Management for Women,
Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360. Kadapa (Dt.:

i
quthami Institute of techl
G%nd Management for Women
peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI IMNSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2092202.3

NAME OF THE PARENT: K. (7‘.%:3’? 2 va.ClL ,'///

NAME OF THE WARD:

Rate the following items:

Y{*r& Sem.: 77— T  Department: EEE
2

Particulars 0 1 13 4
SI No. (Poor) [(Average) [(Good) |(Very  |(Excellent)
- Good)
i Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
|courses %Cf
Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
2 3 . q
3 Comfortability concerning distribution of courses over the
duration of the program. 3
4 Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum 3 ] g,
5 |Availability of instructional hours Y0
6 |Easy availability of study materials 20
Relevance of the course for providing employability
7 3.9
Any other comments:

lClP/?Lf i
thami Institute or fechn
GOalild Management for \Women
Peddasettypa i (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadaoa (Dt.)




GOUTHAM! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

~ PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM -ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Parent : B f\ﬁln’u YYLE’\Q /PG' d CLL)
Name of the Ward : U' ' f #— k’f? - mL;O\LL.
Rate the following items:

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) ((;v""g; (Excellent)
00

1 Provision of sufficient choices for
the students in selecting courses &']’

Availability of Interdisciplinary LI,
courses

3| Adequacy of the curriculum L}/

Opportunity for developing skills in
the curriculum 2

5| Availability of instructional hours

Relevance of the course for
providing employability

Equipping the students for higher SL.
7} studies

Any other comments

r‘;{P‘NuPAL ﬁw%/_
Gouthami Institute of Techrology 9 ighature of the Par

and Management t for Women
peddasettypalli (V ),
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Date:

I[[




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

AR 'SE BACK ANALYSIS -ON CURRI M AN LAB

Academic Year 2022-23 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

No.
iy Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
. ¢ . ; : 3.98
1 Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses
i T 3.92
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
3.96
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
! - et : 3.97
4 Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum
3.95
5. Availability of instructional hours
sz o 3.94
6 Relevance of the course forproviding employability
2o : ; 397
7 Equipping the students for higherstudies

. R =
INCIPAL PRINCIPAL

R Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
: Institute of Techn logy
G%L:E?\T;naqement for Women Management for Women,
" peddasettypall (V), Peddasettypalli (V),
P\’O"‘dah;*SlE)}eO, Kadapa (Dt.) Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.J




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 —EEE

Grade

® Grade

N
. w
=1
e WIS Vot CEIUE P ER J) o |

O

PRINCIPAL

INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Techn

fogy

and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

Gouthami Insutute of Technology and
Management for Women,
Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN :: PRODDATUR

PARENT'S FEEDLACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS-A.Y 2020-2023

NAME OF THE PARENT: (- An,anp\;ufu
NAME O3 THE WARD: o Pﬂaqqnna

Rate the fo]lowmg items: Year & Sem.: T & T Department: Fo &
Particulars o 1 2 3 4
SI No. (Poor) |(Average) [(Good) |(Very [(Excclont)
Good)
. Provision of sufficient choices for the students in selecting
courses Qe L
2 Availability of Interdisciplinary courses
-8
3 Comfortability concerning distr ibution of courses over the
duration of the program. ol
4 |Opportunity for developing skills in the curriculum )
5 JAvailability of instructional hours BeZ
6 _|Easy availability of study materials H
7 Relevance of the course for providing employability
3-8
Any other comments: C-ProasSonno

. Sigzrature of the Student Pa_:n E'VIT C. e_)§
INCIPAL

te: Lt gﬁcﬁdm
Gouthami Institute of Techn &
and Manaqemm for Women
peddasettypalli (V)
Proddatur- 516360 Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAM! INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

~ PARENT'S FEEDBACK FORM -ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Parent : -% WJQLI’M (‘/\ﬂ'\
Name of the Ward : Acgamﬂﬁm%@f
Rate the following items: K

Sl 0 1 2 4

No. Particulars (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) E;Ve?; (Excellent)
00

Provision of sufficient choices for
the students in selecting courses e

Availability of Interdisciplinary
courses 5

3| Adequacy of the curriculum

Opportunity for developing skills in
the curriculum

Relevance of the course for
providing employability

5| Availability of instructional hours Lf_

Equipping the students for higher 2
7} studies

Any other comments

INCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of T‘eC\"\ Blogy ignature oi‘theYarent
and Management for Women Daté: __3 J] gles —
peddasettypalli (V) e

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT
FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JINTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL PARENT'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS -ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2022-23 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1

Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

SI No.
= Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)

3.99

1 Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses
3.98

2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
3.97

3 Adequacy of the curriculum

4 Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum 3.96
392

5. Availability of instructional hours
3.97

6 Relevance of the course forproviding employability

: 3.93
. Equipping the students for higherstudies
. OALD
RINCIPAL
INCIPAL Go ;
Gouthami Institute of Technblogy ”t‘;f!m' Institute ofTechnoiogy and
and Management for Women ;ﬂagemenz for Women,
peddasettypalli (V) Prodaar - dasettypalli (v),

atur-516360, Kadapa (Dt..:




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 - ECE

Grade

3.99
3.98
3.97 -
3.96
3.95 -
3.94
3.93 -
3.92 -
3.91 - M Grade
3.9 -

&

N>
"\‘6\‘9
)

«0&9
]
PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Technology and
Management for Women,

Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360. Kadapa (Dt

lNC‘P/?‘:f hrblogy
Gouthami Institute of 1echt
and Management for Women
peddasettypalli (V)
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JINTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

VERALL PARENT" EDBA NALYSIS -ON CUR LUM AND SYLLA

Academic Year 2022-23 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

Sl No.
el Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
. - ; 3.98
i Provision of sufficient choices forthe students in selecting courses
osas 3.97
2 Availability of Interdisciplinarycourses
3.96
3. Adequacy of the curriculum
- i 552 3 3.95
A Opportunity for developing skills inthe curriculum
3.93
3. Availability of instructional hours
s s 3.98
6 Relevance of the course forproviding employability
e . . 3.97
7 Equipping the students for higherstudies
M~
PRINCIPAL

Gouthami Institute of Technology and

ifanace

INCIPAL

ement for Women,
Rl , Peddasettypalli (V
.o nstitute of Technology e | Lk
G%L:geil\ﬂanaaemem for \Womnen Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt. s

peddasettypall V), ‘
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

PARENT'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 — CSE

Grade
3.99
3.98 -
3.97 -
3.96 -
3.95 -
3.94 -
3.93 -
3.92 -
33?51; 1 m Grade
6\‘:\" ‘{;\\’b o?‘bc\ 06\‘) q‘.b{\’b ‘{bﬁ& 6\0‘:
N ol < R =
&‘E}o ?-b OQ Q_é : 6‘0%
“.o S‘Q
] &
INCIPAL )
Gouthami Institute of Technblogy PRINCIPAL
and Management for Wormen Gouthami Insutute of Technology ana
peddasettypali (V). Management for Women,
proddatur-516360, Kadapa (DL) Peddasstypalli (V),

Proddatur-£163G0, Kadapa (Dt. .




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Teacher = e \/ akh oo L, AR =
Department - . Cae
Rate the following items:
SL Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
No. (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) |(Very Good) | (Excellent)

1. | Adequacy of the curriculum

2. | Opportunity for
developingskills in the
curriculum é("

3. | Depth of the curriculum

.

4. | Availability of
instructionalhours L/,

5. | Easy availability of
studymaterials 3

6. | Relevance of the course
forproviding

employability Lf

7. | Worth of syllabus in

cateringto the needs of

industry/society

8. | Provision of inculcating
students’ creativity in the 3

curriculum

9. | Comfortability in teaching
theentire syllabus within the

specified time frame
riﬁlNCIPAL T

AT schiblogy
Gouthami Institute of Tech ;
and Management for \Women
peddasettypalli V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

Any other comments




FOR WOMEN

GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2022-23 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good-

3 Excellent-4

SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.68
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.79
3. | Depth of the curriculum 3.74
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.76
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.82
6. | Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.80
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.68
8. | Provision of inculcating 3.66
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.90
frame
Hhny’)

INCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Tecﬁ:tx ology
and Management for Women
peddasettypall V),
Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)

N PRINC!
Gouthami Institute y ]F
and Management for Wor
Pﬁd(i.&isﬁ'fr -' qu.:".r-:
Proddatyr- Sl



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 -- CSE

Grade (out of 4)
3.95
3.9
3.85
3.8
3.75
3.7 4
3.65 H
3.6 -
3.55
ol = Grade (out of 4)
Pt s &P R ok e e
SO o
LS ELSIELES &P
& Qo{& LS TS R & &
& 0
W T e S st
: & L O S
£ &N ©®
QQ'Q é Q(o

PP{"NCH'AL e
Gouthami Institute f;f__-:cf; n

and Management ief ¥ vomen
peddasettypai V),
Proddatur—516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

lNC‘P?lT- hrology
Gouthami Institute Of 1eC
and Management for Women
peddasettypalli (V)
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Name of the Teacher = G S s oy
Department - — =0
Rate the following items:
SL Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
No. (Poor) | (Average) | (Good) [(Very Good) | (Excellent)

1. | Adequacy of the curriculum

2. | Opportunity for

developingskills in the
curriculum

3. | Depth of the curriculum

4, | Availability of
instructionalhours

A

5. | Easy availability of
studymaterials 3

6. | Relevance of the course
forproviding
employability 3

7. | Worth of syllabus in
cateringto the needs of
industry/society k‘(

8. | Provision of inculcating
students’ creativity in the Ll_

curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching L{,

theentire syllabus within the
specified time frame

Any other comments

Q. Salb

Signature of the Teacher

iNC\Pﬁf\% oy
i Institute of fecnn e
G%ﬂ?\%naqementforWomen ate \0\ ” - o
i Pedd‘asettypam{V),

Proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (Dt.)




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Academic Year 2022-23 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.78
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.89
3. | Depth of the curriculum 3.64
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.71
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.75
6. | Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.88
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.70
8. | Provision of inculcating 3.66
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.78
frame

INCIPAL G PRINCIFA,
PRl , outhami Institite af T
. Institute of Techmology SMiinstitute of Technolon
G%ng E?\E’?a‘maqerr*.em for Women and Management f n,“!mnfw
peddasettypali (V) Pecdascttypali(y), i
proddatur-5163€0, Kadapa (OL) Proddatur-516360, Kagian

0, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 -- ECE

Grade (out of 4)
3.95
3.9
3.85
3.8
3.75
3.7
3.65
3.6 1
3352 & ! | Grade (out of 4)
O 5 SO &
ORI N M N 4 &
A F X P e F O & 9
0}}? Qob e& Q;a§ 4%\ s\':-o \‘;\ R;\QD & 9\06
o O
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o) @ SO _‘,\0
5‘0 \Qf@ S S
K ¥ ¢

)
18224 &
PRINCIPAL
aettite of Technoiog
Gouthami Institute of 1ect nology
BERRETIO R I e P ‘."".".".f"-:-:
and Mana ot for Women

peddasettypalli (V),

IKCIPAL proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

i schiblogy
southami Institute of Tech ;
: and Management for Women
peddasettypalli V), _
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENTT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

|

OVERALL TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Academic Year 2022-23 -- EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SL Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
No.
1. | Adequacy of the curriculum 3.58
2. | Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.67
3. | Depth of the curriculum 3.65
4. | Availability of instructionalhours 3.89
5. | Easy availability of studymaterials 3.76
5. [ Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.68
7. | Worth of syllabus in cateringto the needs of industry/society 3.71
8. | Provision of inculcating 3.56
students’ creativity in the
curriculum
9. | Comfortability in teaching theentire syllabus within the specified time 3.84
frame

PRINCIF?
thami Institute of Technolog
Gouthami [nstitute of Techrlogy J‘l; fnst -Lgr'.- .fi?-f}in?;ng
and Management for Women lanagerme tfor Viome
Pidaasetwpa\h (V), -"CCCJGSEL{}’palI; (V }’
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.) Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

TEACHERS FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 — EEE

Grade (out of 4)

3.95

3.9
3.85

3.8
3.75

3.7 1
3.65 -

3.6
3.55 -

3.5 - - ® Grade (out of 4)
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Gouthami Institute of Technology
CIPAL and Management for Women
Gouthami Institute of Techrology Peddasettypalli (V),
and Management for Women Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

peddasettypall (V)
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Name of the Organization/Institution Rate [ S~ SFNO ztee

the following items: a5 rec+S

SL Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
No. (Poor) |(Average) | (Good) | (Very Good) | (Excellent)

—

| Adequacy of the curriculum

2] Opportunity for developing
skills in the curriculum

3| Depth of the curriculum

4] Relevance of the course for
providing employability

5] Worth of syllabus in catering
to the needs of industry/society

6] Conduciveness of the syllabus
for the students’ readiness

towards recruitment

7] Provision of inculcating
students’ creativity in the
curriculum

Any other comments

’\lH\IClPAL h o éﬂ/\w
. . P . L
Gouthami Institute of Techrology Designation and Signature of the Respondent

and Management for Women

peddasettypalli (V) Date : ( :
broddatur-516360, Kadapa (OL) elu 25

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM- ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS



GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FORM - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS
Name of the Organization/Institution Rate Cﬁﬁ I~ e Tech rﬂCﬂf. os 1T Ts T ?’ﬁ

the following items: (Df(e ctev

SL Particulars 0 1 2 3 4
No. (Poor) |(Average) | (Good) | (Very Good) | (Excellent)

—

| Adequacy of the curriculum

3

2] Opportunity for developing
skills in the curriculum 3

3| Depth of the curriculum

4] Relevance of the course for
providing employability 3

5] Worth of syllabus in catering
to the needs of industry/society L(L

6] Conduciveness of the syllabus
for the students’ readiness
towards recruitment

By

7] Provision of inculcating
students’ creativity in the 17L
curriculum

Any other comments

’;{P‘NC\P?% hrblogy
gchnn
Gouthami Institute 0{ S iomen \‘i@i %é% Slguature of the Respondent

and Management 10

Peddas U:ypalh (\1 Dité:s l
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Ot ( 5 lo 2

ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM- ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to INTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

OVERALL EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2022-23 --EEE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4
SLNo. Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
1. Adequacy of the curriculum 3.65
2 Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.78
3 Depth of the curriculum 3.96
4, Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.59
5. Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society | 3.89
6. Conduciveness of the syllabus 3.87
for the students’ readiness
towards recruitment
7. Provision of inculcating 3.78
students” creativity in the
curriculum
rww/@
PRINCIPAL

.\ ctinyte of Technology
(outhami InStiEte B X h
and Managere ,
Pecidasettypat V) -
Proddatur-SlEﬁGG, Vadapa (DL

INCIPAL
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK FOR A.Y 2022-23 --EEE

Grade (out of 4)
4
3.9
3.8
3.7 4
3.6 4
3.5 ~
3.4 - . ®Grade (out of 4)
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GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT

FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
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OVERALL EMPLOYER'S FEEDBACK ANALYSIS - ON CURRICULUM AND SYLLABUS

Academic Year 2022-23 --ECE

Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1

Good-2 Very Good-

3 Excellent-4

SLNo. Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
1; Adequacy of the curriculum 3.99
2: Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.93
3. Depth of the curriculum 3.88
4. Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.89
5. Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society | 3.95
6. Conduciveness of the syllabus 3.98
for the students’ readiness
towards recruitment
7. Provision of inculcating 3.97
students” creativity in the
curriculum
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Grade (out of 4) the Degree to which the prescribed syllabus and Curriculum augments there defined

objectives with Poor-0 Average-1 Good-2 Very Good- 3 Excellent-4

SLNo. Particulars/Questionnaire Grade (out of 4)
1. Adequacy of the curriculum 3.95
2. Opportunity for developingskills in the curriculum 3.91
3: Depth of the curriculum 3.87
4, Relevance of the course forproviding employability 3.86
5 Worth of syllabus in catering to the needs of industry/society | 3.98
6. Conduciveness of the syllabus 3.93

for the students” readiness

towards recruitment
T Provision of inculcating 3.98

students” creativity in the

curriculum
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Date: 03.02.2023

CIRCULAR

This is to inform all the members of College Academic Committee that a meeting is
scheduled in the Principal's Chamber on 04t Feb. 2023 at 11.00 a.m. to discuss on the
Stake Holders Feedback (Feedback collected from Students, Alumni, Teachers and
Employers) on academic related points for this academic year for curriculum enrichment,

best practices and value additions in teaching learning process.

Gouthami Insmute of Terhm‘

Copy to and Management for W omen
1. The Director Peddasettypalli (V)

2. The Co-Director Proddatur- 51(360 Kad _"Ja (DE
3. HOD'’s:

4,1QAC

5. All College academic committee members
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Action Taken Report on Curriculum Report for A.Y 2022-23

On taking the approval from the Governing body the College Academic committee of GITAMW has
determined to follow the below mentioned action plan to improve in the suggested areas.

The feedback has been collected from stakeholders and prepared action plan. The possible Insights are
implemented in accordance with JNTUA curriculum.

S.No. Stakeholder Feedback Action Taken
'?teﬁsi‘ézl gaq;ezt:;grtnosconduct The Principal has directed to respective Head of
prosie ymp the departments to make the necessary

9 y arrangements to conduct Technical Symposiums
in_each semester The faculty is instructed to

1 Students S@udents Bguesicc (o~ oohducs conduct class test after completion of every unit.
slip tests, Grand Tests every fort Th | t6d t i6r the studerits’
night, end of the semester to do ey are also suggested to monitor the students’.
Wall b Ihtadhal drd Estamal Performance in every test and take needful
examinations S

To strengthen the practical knowledge of the
Faculty opinionis to increase  students and expose themselves to Industry
the number of Internships and  environment, the head of departments are
field visits instructed to conduct more number of Internships
and field visits.

2 Teachers Though the Interactive sessions are conducted as
Faculty requested to include  regular practice in the respective classrooms as
seminar hour in the Time-Table  per the request of the faculty, all the Head of the
to enhance the preparation departments are instructed to include a Seminar
skills among the students hour in the department Time-Tables.

In order to have more inter action of present
; students with the alumni, the alumni committee
Ig:.du c)tqlglrﬂrr:ni rrr(?g:t?t:td leatsc: was informed to conduct their alumni meets twice
5 in a year. Further they are invited to render their
y services in the form of Guest lectures. Invited
3 Al talks, career counseling etc.
Alumni suggested to conduct
few Internship programmes in  The Alumni Committee is instructed to maintain
summer vacation so that they  the student's data base and conduct the summer
can extend their services to the  Internships accordingly.
utmost.
Parents requested to provide  Principal directed the Training ant\PIacement
4 Parents i Committee to

special session
skills. .
INCIPAL

h

outhami Institute of Tec

’ and Management for Women
Peddasetty] palli (\ h

Pl’ﬂdudt

logy

ur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

organize ber of
gessmn!‘;R l‘\i@@? AL Industry
Gouthami Institute of fechnoiogy
and Management for Womien
Peddasettypaili { ‘u‘}f
Praddatur-516360, Kadapa (5t )

ock Interview




GOUTHAMI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY &

MANAGEMENT FOR WOMEN

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Anantapuramu)
SaiNagar, Peddasetty Palle, Proddatur, YSR Dist., Andhra Pradesh-516360

professionals. As per the current trends the head
of the departments are instructed to come up with
the proposals for the conduction of seminars,
Guest lectures and invited talks.

Students should be updated on

5 Employers current technologies

The following members attended the meeting:

S.NO NAME OF THE FACULTY DEPARTMENT Rl

! Dr.V. Ramaraju gﬂgﬁrﬁn&of CAC W

. Mrs. B. Venkateswaramma gzitéd?;:ISrECE . W

3 Mrs. R. Vijayalakshmi HoD, EEE Q,\j

4 Mr.Y. Prakash Rao HoD,ECE Zi“_/@
5 Mr. S Yakoob Ali HoD,CSE QV .pql/»

6 Mrs. D Vijayamma HoD, H&S i o

7 Mr.P Sunil Kumar Asst. Prof., EEE //%) %z?/:‘z/\j
8 Mrs. S Saleema Asst. Prof., ECE 0 4;&_4/
9 Mrs.G. Prasanna Asst. Prof., CSE g//’

10 Mr. K Mohammad Rafi Asst. Prof.,, H&S M ‘
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College Academic Committee Coordinator

|
Gouthami Institute of Tech ‘iogy
and Management for Women
Peddasettypall (V)
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)

(\(\Vr®
PRINCIPAL

'PRINCIPAL
Gouthami Institute of Technology
and Management for Women
Peddasettypalli (V),
Proddatur-516360, Kadapa (Dt.)




